DBI Certification A/S
Jernholmen 12, 2650 Hvidovre E-mail: info@dbicertification.dk  Version 2014-04-10
Tlf.: 36 34 90 90 www.dbicertification.dk  Page 1 of 5
Owner of certificate: Kidde Products Ltd
Thame Park Road,
Thame
Oxfordshire
OX9 3R,

dual action) 0786-CPD-20350
DKM-KR 42  MCP Red for Germany, surface mount, (fire
symbol) (Order code B10300K) 0786-CPD-20458
Lydgivere / Sounders
PSS-0084 + PSO-0001 Red multitone sounder PSS-0003
(shallow base) 0832 - CPD - 0298
PSS-0089 + PSO-0006 White multitone sounder PSS-0039  0832 - CPD - 0298
DBI Certification A/S
Jernholmen 12, 2650 Hvidovre E-mail: info@dbicertification.dk  Version 2014-04-10
Tlf.: 36 34 90 90 www.dbicertification.dk  Page 5 of 5
System Name: Kidde SynaG (SG) Certificate no.:  232.265
(shallow base)
PSS-0084 + PSO-0003 Red multitone sounder with PSS-0020
(deep base) 0832 - CPD - 0298
PSS-0089 + PSO-0007 White multitone sounder PSS-0050
(deep base) 0832 - CPD - 0298
PSS-0068 + PSO-0001 Red multitone sounder and beacon PSC-0002
(shallow base) 0832 - CPD - 0297
PSS-0068 + PSO-0006 White multitone sounder and beacon PSC-0035